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ANDER 
ZELAIA 
AMENABAR

N&ecute; en: IRUN
08-06-1983
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ORSA 
HONDARRIBIA

Saison Club

En 
compétition 
dans la 
ACT

Condition

Nº 
fois 
sur le 
bateau

Nº fois 
suppléant

Club 
classification

Club 
points

Nº 
drapeaux

Meilleur 
temp

Pire 
temp

2024 Non

2024 Non

2023 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018 Non

2017 Non

2016 Non

2015 Non

2014 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre 11 8 1 203 7 19:10,54 23:00,36

2013 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre 16 3 4 159 2 19:08,80 21:33,10

2012 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre 11 7 2 176 6 19:20,10 20:48,34

2011 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre 20 0 3 168 3 19:19,54 20:32,88

2010 HONDARRIBIA Oui
Non 
propre

14 2 9 90 1 19:20,29 21:10,70

2009 HONDARRIBIA Non
Non 
propre

2008 HONDARRIBIA Non
Non 
propre

2007 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2006 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2005 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2004 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2003 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2002 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2001 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

2000 SAN PEDRO Non Formé


